IDEC Hydraulic-Magnetic Circuit Breakers
NC1V Series
2 3
ON OFF
Retractable Lever
•	 Hydraulic-magnetic tripping system
•	 Slim housing design; 1, 2, and 3-pole
•	 Cost-effective fuse block replacement - better

Do not use the NC1V circuit breakers in environments where they are exposed to extreme temperature, humidity, dust, corrosive gases, vibration, shock, or in a circuit where
inrush current may be present, otherwise unnecessary operation and damage may occur.
Part Number Configuration
Auxiliary/Alarm Contacts
00:	 None
11:	 With one auxiliary contact
12:	 With two auxiliary contacts
13:	 With three auxiliary contacts
21:	 With one alarm contact
31:	 With one auxiliary contact and one alarm contact
32:	 With two auxiliary contacts and one alarm contact
NC1V - 2  1 00 F - 30A A DC24V
Type
NC1V:	 Lever style
DIN rail and panel mounting
Voltage Trip Coil Voltage
DC24V: 24-48V DC
-Specified for relay trip only.
Time Delay Curve
M:	Slow
A:	 Medium
S:	 Instantaneous
-For both AC/DC.
-Specified for series trip only.
Rated Current
0.1A, 0.3A, 0.5A, 1A, 2A, 3A,
5A, 7A, 10A 15A, 20A, 25A, 30A
-Specified for series trip only.
Inertia Delay
Blank:	 Without
F:	 With
-Inertia delay is for AC voltage only.
-Available with medium and slow types
(not applicable with relay trip).
No. of Poles
1: 1-pole
2: 2-pole
3: 3-pole
Internal Circuit
1: Series trip (current trip)
5: Relay trip (voltage trip) 6
5
7
81
2
3
4
800.262.4332
NC1V Circuit Breakers
6 7
Performance
Overcurrent-Time Delay Characteristics (sec at 40°C) [vertical mounting]
Item Time Delay Curve
Percent of Rated Current
100% 125% 150% 175% 200% 400% 600% 800% 1000%
A
C
(5
0/
60
H
z)
/D
C S (instantaneous) NO TRIP — *0.005
to 0.1
0.003